Pos. Cat.Sq
1A

Squadra
CONSELICE

CONSELICE
ROMAGNA CK

ROMAGNA CK
SAN MARINO

SAN MARINO
GUIGLIESE

GUIGLIESE

Pett. Nominativo

86 BATTISTI MARCO
65 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO
41 BULBI FILIPPO
97 GODOLI ANDREA
99 PATUELLI THOMAS
62 LUPPI MARCO
Totale Squadra
32 BALDONI FRANCESCO
14 PROVENZALE GIOVANNI
40 GUIDI VALENTINA
45 LEARDINI ALVARO
43 GNESI MAURO
31 CALCINARI ANDREA
Totale Squadra
74 COSTA CHRISTIAN
77 CECCARONI ALESSANDRO
76 MATTEONI LUIGI
100 RAGINI RENATO
73 FELICI ADRIANO
108 DELL'OREFICE NICOLA
Totale Squadra
67 ROLI FRANCESCO
1 BENDONI MORENO
4 BENDINI EMANUELE
5 DEGLIESPOSTI FERRI LUCIANO
71 DESTINO CARMINE
3 MONARI ROBERTO
Totale Squadra

Tessera
BMM92PUO2
VAMS85RA01
BFM91REQ2
GAM91FC01
PTMO4RAO1
LMM87M0O01

BFM83MCO1
PGM57RMO01
GVFOORNO1
LAMA4SFCO1
GMM®61RNO1
CAMS89PUO1

CCN755M01
CANO3SMO01
MLN61SMO1
RRN575M01
FAMS58RNO1
DNM47CHO02

RFM87MO001
BMM77B0O03
BEM79B001
DFM67MO01
DCM71BR0O1
MRM64B0O01
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25 25 25
25 24 24
23 22 24
22 23 23
20 24 23
23 22 22
138 140 141
23 25 24
23 24 24
21 24 24
24 21 24
23 23 23
23 21 21
137 138 140
23 21 19
20 21 19
22 17 18
20 14 20
17 20 17
20 19 15
122 112 108
23 20 19
19 18 19
19 14 21
15 18 20
14 19 19
18 11 19
108 100 117

C. Qua S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4S.55S5.6 S.7 S.8 Tot. Spareggio

75
73
69
68
67
67
419
72
71
69
69
69
65
415
63
60
57
54
54
54
342
62
56
54
53
52
48
325



